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Galion High School
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Galion CC Invitational - 9/19/2009
Sponsored by Galion Community Hospital

Amanns Reservoir, Galion, OH

Last Completed Event

Event 11 Girls 5k Run CC DIII Varsity

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Stockmaster, Britta
Phillips, Jessica
Mathews, Krista
Field, Natalie
Bush, Mikaela
Trent, Emily
Peters, Ashley
Gaib, Summer
Estel, Caroline
Blum, Danielle
Jackson, Whitney
Graham, Taylor
Sauder, Gretchen
Fulk, Carey
Gress, Raychel
Mize, Morgan
Moomaw, Erin
Neer, Allyssa
Faulkner, Addie
Szabo, Brooke
Mohr, Kayla
Steffen, Tricia
Szabo, Brecka
Heilman, Rosie
Mohr, Taylor
Duffner, Jessica
Jolliff, Antoinette
Zierden, Sydney
Cobb, Jen
Friesen, Sophia
Wade, Julia

Van Sickle, Andi
Lyle, McKenzie
DeGenova, Maggie
Chapman, Patty
Johonson, Britney
Milstead, Amy
Holbrook, Kelsey
Swafford, Gabrielle
Miller, Rachel
Periandri, Jenna
Rohr, Shelby
Harmon, Autumn
Milliorn, Magen
Schaffer, Janece
Chandler, Claire
Lewis, Chelsea
Brown, Maggie
Ditullio, Gabby
Fout, Kendall

ny 11
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Seneca East
Seneca East
Liberty Union
Pleasant

Mt. Gilead
Crestview
Northmor

Fisher Catholic
Huron

Northmor
Crestview
Wynford
Crestview
Crestview

Mt. Gilead
Huron
Smithville
Northmor

Fisher Catholic
Seneca East
Elgin

Liberty Union
Seneca East
Northmor
Wynford

New London
Cardington-Lincoln
Cardington-Lincoln
Elgin

Mt. Gilead
Black River
Loudonville

Mt. Gilead
Fisher Catholic
Northmor
Crestline
Caldwell
Liberty Union
New London
Huron

Black River
Mapleton
Crestview
Crestline
Seneca East
Col. Crawford
Caldwell
Fredericktown
Northmor
Northmor
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Bovia, Caitlyn
Richmond, Kinsey
Brown, Taylor
Greenawalt, Chloe
Schwinn, Leah
Greer, Hadley
Dunn, Madgie
Brady, Shelby
Stellfox, Morgan
Makeever, Chelsea
Waller, Brandy
Corcoran, Maddie
Landon, Megan
Goon, Tori
Schwinn, Alice
Schwinn, Danielle
Thompson, Abby
Schwemley, Kym
Durbin, Corey

Gildenmeister, Corrine

Stiffler, Leslie
Regan, Erin

Young, Haley
Spicer, Dawn
Romelfanger, Chelsey
Huvler, Hope
Matthews, Taylor
Spence, Allie
Pitt, Tanya
Cichanowicz, Nikki
Albert, Caitlin
Starner, Celestia
Buss, Emily
Newman, Emily
Talbott, Jessica
Rictschlin, Samantha
Evans, Amanda
Rochford, Ashley
Taylor, Janice
Shirey, Sarah
Landberg, Kelsey
Detillion, Kayla
Wrobleski, Kaye
Schock, Jennifer
Bush, Jamie
Reikowski, Nicole
Wisehart, Alex
Amanda, Leonard
Brown, Alissa
Conkle, Cassandra
Tschantz, Courtney
Saunders, Tatjana
Ard, Amber
Hubschmann, Anna
Freshwater, Cortney
Kauffman, Abby
Novak, Catherine
Smith, Jerica
Hilsher, Chelsea
Shank, Breanna
Richards, Marla
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12
12
12
12
10

11
10
11
11
11
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10
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St. Paul
Wynford
Cardington-Lincoln
Huron

New London
Loudonville
Crestview
Cardington-Lincoln
Caldwell
Crestline
Caldwell

Fisher Catholic
Elgin
Loudonville

New London

New London
Liberty Union
Wynford
Crestview
Seneca East
Elgin

St. Peter's
Loudonville
Caldwell

New London
Fredericktown
Liberty Union
St. Paul
Wynford

Col. Crawford
Fisher Catholic
Wynford
Smithville
Fredericktown
New London
Buckeye Central
Mt. Gilead
Black River
Mapleton
Plymouth
Mapleton
Wynford

St. Peter's
Seneca East
Black River

St. Paul

Huron

Black River
Black River
Pleasant
Smithville
Fisher Catholic
Fredericktown
Mt. Gilead

St. Peter's
Smithville

St. Peter's
Fredericktown
Pleasant
Mapleton
Buckeye Central
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26.
28.
30.
33.
34.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
42.
42.
44,
45,
47.
55.
56.
58.
59.
00.
03.
:03.
04.
06.
10.
10.
12.
13.
18.
18.
22.
23.
30.
32.
33.
39.
41.
54.
56.
57.
58.
00.
00.
o1.
03.
11.
30.
31.
32.
41.
42.
43,
44,
46.
47.
50.
52.
53.
00.
02.
05.

69
45
83
87
22
81
24
71
92
60
15
70
56
11
74
40
17
35
24
44
25
84
39
81
19
86
26
00
25
76
53
57
o7
98
37
27
63
94
48
91
78
54
91
35
22
76
19
00
25
24
50
52
65
72
54
47
21
50
97
79
45

50
51
52
53
54
55
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
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77
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80
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99
100
le1
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103
104
105

106
107

2/4



10/8/20

112
113
114
115
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117
118
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121
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123
124
125
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136
137
138
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

14

Snyder, Shelby
Maul, Karla

King, Brittany
Morton, Shelby
Carpenter, Tayler
Roberts, Kayla
Long, Abbey
Hanes, Taylor
Meade, Morgan
Clevenger, Ashton
Homoki, Alexis
Grube, Stephanie
Williamson, Klare
Hoff, Jessica
Tesso, Mandy
Vance, Joey
Majoy, Jessica
Qualls, Cassidy
Nestor, Kelly
Finney, Sarah
Vance, Deedra
Lance, Megan
Keller, Meridith
Evans, Adrean
McKinney, Lizzy
Jones, Hannah
Brown, Allyssa

Brodzeller, Katharine

Keller, Emma
Frank, Mary Ann
Young, Sydney
Helman, Paige
Williams, Helen
Buening, Maya
Stuhdreher, Emily
Kilgore, Harley
Jones, Peige
Ferrell, Abbey
Fitzgerald, Allie
Blanton, Jordan
Walsh, Brook
Crase, Jordan
Qualls, Callie
Keller, Kathleen
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9 Loudonville

11 Buckeye Central
9 Caldwell

11 Buckeye Central
11 Fredericktown
10 Crestline

11 Col. Crawford
10 Buckeye Central
12 Pleasant

9 Fredericktown

9 Black River

10 Plymouth

11 Liberty Union
10 Huron

11 Crestline

11 Cardington-Lincoln
11 Huron

11 Col. Crawford
12 Smithville

12 Smithville

11 Buckeye Central
9 Loudonville

10 Buckeye Central
9 Caldwell

11 St. Paul

10 Fisher Catholic
10 Plymouth

9 Plymouth

10 Smithville

12 Loudonville

9 St. Paul

12 Mapleton

9 Elgin

12 Cardington-Lincoln
10 St. Paul

9 Crestline

9 Crestline

9 Elgin

9 St. Paul

10 Cardington-Lincoln
10 Col. Crawford
10 Col. Crawford
10 Col. Crawford
11 St. Peter's

Team Scores
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25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
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25:
25:
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25:
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27:
27:
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27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:

7.
21.
25.
28.
29.
30.
39.
42.
47.
48.
50.
56.
59.
7.
19.
27.
31.
40.
44.
45.
49.
55.
56.
57.
04.
11.
14.
32.
35.
37.
45.
56.
58.

72
79
51
11
44
36
14
%0
52
62
06
73
46
92
44
93
19
51
81
20
55
61
14
40
04
98
79
18
60
60
49
61
77

.44
.12
.29
.32
.66
.89
.09
.79
.74
.74
.74

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

1 Crestview
Total Time: 1:
Average:
2 Seneca East
Total Time: 1:
Average:
3 Northmor

Total Time: 1:
Average:
4 Mt. Gilead
Total Time: 1:
Average:

42:
20:

45:
21:

47
21:
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34.
30.

22.
04.

53.
34.

88
98

51
51

10
62

88 1 2 19

89 6 9 17

165 4 14 29

22

23

32

44

34

86

69

48

101

92

49
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5 Fisher Catholic

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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Total Time: 1:49:
Average: 21:

Liberty Union

Total Time: 1:48:
Average: 21:

Huron

Total Time: 1:50:
Average: 22:

Wynford

Total Time: 1:50:
Average: 22:

New London

Total Time: 1:51:
Average: 22:

Caldwell

Total Time: 1:52:
Average: 22:

Cardington-Lincoln

Total Time: 1:54:
Average: 22:

Elgin

Total Time: 1:56:
Average: 23:

Loudonville

Total Time: 1:55:
Average: 23:

Black River

Total Time: 1:56:
Average: 23:

Crestline

Total Time: 1:58:
Average: 23:

Fredericktown

Total Time: 1:58:
Average: 23:

Smithville

Total Time: 2:00:
Average: 24:

Mapleton

Total Time: 2:03:
Average: 24:

St. Paul

Total Time: 2:04:
Average: 24:

Col. Crawford

Total Time: 2:08:
Average: 25:

St. Peter's

Total Time: 2:07:
Average: 25:

Buckeye Central

Total Time: 2:05:
Average: 25:

38.
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39.
43.

38.
7.

52.
10.

51.
22.

46.
33.

58.
59.

42.
20.

27.
05.

25.
17.

42.
44.

40.
44.

49.
09.

02.
36.

40.
56.

35.
43.

59.
35.

17.
03.

53
71

37
88

66
74

73
55

77
36

35
27

o1
61

87
58

32
47

92
19

22
45

45
09

09
82

91
59

98
20

58
12

24
85

52
51

199

203

210

231

246

273

283

316

329

346

370

410

423

459

485

505

515

527
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7

11

25

36

26

20

31

30

35

47

16

41

50

45

71

85

18

21

15

24

38

46

27

28

55

40

43

75

82

88

77

79

91

107

33

37

39

51

54

58

52

62

63

87

59

83

98

89

94

114

102

109

61

66

53

67

64

60

57

70

72

93

113

100

103

106

130

123

104

111

80

76

95

78

65

73

121

136

108

96

120

105

124

135

134

144

147

115

99

118

119

81

74

110

137

141

127

97

139

112

125

138

145

126

131

122

90

84

129

143

133

117

140

116

132

142

146

128
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